Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

146 - Geneva City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/14/2022 11:45:52 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$74,450.00 $65,479.61
$0.00 $0.00
$74,450.00 $65,479.61
$56,150.00 $20,489.52
$2,000.00 $2,251.40
$0.00 $0.00
$200.00 $1,702.35
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$21,350.00 $40,842.14
$79,700.00 $65,285.41
$0.00 $1,304.00
$2,500.00 $347.15
($2,500.00) $956.85
($7,750.00) $1,151.05
$128,915.81 $173,509.56
$121,165.81 $174,660.61

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($8,970.39)
$0.00
($8,970.39)

$35,660.48
($251.40)
$0.00
($1,502.35)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($19,492.14)
$14,414.59

$1,304.00
$2,152.85
$3,456.85

$8,901.05
$44,593.75
$53,494.80

Pulled from Production

Budget

$9,386,619.89
$1,505,119.00
$3,351,698.00
$45,000.00
$14,288,436.89

$7,836,008.36
$1,936,642.58
$975,618.44
$1,397,701.11
$894,838.31
$0.00
$582,638.68
$249,301.00
$13,872,748.48

$327,411.80
$327,411.80
$0.00

$415,688.41
$1,381,749.00
$1,797,437.41

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$3,865,512.14
$750,540.37
$1,789,120.21
$31,728.26
$6,436,900.98

$3,509,251.33
$833,332.43
$485,845.45
$756,750.06
$375,138.46
$29,150.00
$196,421.66
$204,047.97
$6,389,937.36

$183,684.02
$51,776.65
$131,907.37

$178,870.99
$3,669,942.28
$3,848,813.27

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($5,521,107.75)

($754,578.63)

($1,562,577.79)

($13,271.74)

($7,851,535.91)

$4,326,757.03
$1,103,310.15
$489,772.99
$640,951.05
$519,699.85
($29,150.00)
$386,217.02
$45,253.03
$7,482,811.12

($143,727.78)
$275,635.15
$131,907.37

($236,817.42)
$2,288,193.28
$2,051,375.86
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